
6

32

17

34

4

2B

2C

2

40

Molenweg

18A

18

24

26

4

2

6

10

180

36

35

37A

37
33

46

66

6

29

21

33

29A
27A 27

77

25

76 71

9

Zonnebloem
straat

9

176

4A

172

4B
93

164A
164

162

3-7A

1A

8 6

156
154 154A

152

12

7A

8

7

33

P
apaverstraat

K
orenbloem

straat

Kerk

5

1

6

7

8

9

10

11

Parallelweg

1

12

101

412

5413

13A

14

53

3

7

61

451
251

452
350
450

151

59

146-14

t/m
146

Grotestraat

kerk
148

1

49 47
43

41

5

7

52

51
50

C
on

st
an

tij
ns

tra
at

178A 178

G
. v

an
 d

er
 M

ue
le

nw
eg

Parkeerterrein Grotestraat-Noord

49tm51

32a

32b

2-01

2-18

M
ei

jb
oo

m
st

ra
at

2-01 t/m 2-40

79-01 t/m 79-30

170
170A

109

BRANDWEER
TWENTE

N

Z


